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Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 7. - 8.10.2023

Konkurencja 33 Kobiet, 100m zmienny 12 lat i starsi
08.10.2023 - 12:08 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 - 13 lat

1. WILCZEK Lena 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:13.92 446 34.66 39.26
2. PASTUSZUK Zuzanna 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:14.71 432 33.46 41.25
3. ZDYBEL Zuzanna 12 UKS "Wodnik Krasnystaw" 1:14.77 431 34.14 40.63
4. KIERUCZENKO Michalina 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:15.26 423 34.73 40.53
5. FILIMOWICZ Jagoda 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:19.32 361 36.14 43.18
6. CICHOSZ Lena 13 UKS "Wodnik Krasnystaw" 1:19.33 361 35.71 43.62
7. CZOPEK Kamila 12 KS "Wisła" Puławy 1:21.04 339 37.53 43.51
8. TATARA Patrycja 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:21.13 337 38.35 42.78
9. CYWKA Zuzanna 13 KS "Wisła" Puławy 1:22.01 327 38.70 43.31

10. ŻÓŁKOWSKA Emilia 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 1:22.57 320 38.01 44.56
11. FRONCZEK Łucja 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:24.38 300 39.74 44.64
12. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:24.78 296 38.60 46.18
13. WÓJTOWICZ Lena 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:26.79 276 41.39 45.40
14. POTRĘĆ Daria 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:27.67 267 40.36 47.31
15. SIEK Anastazja 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 1:28.26 262 41.85 46.41
16. PLOTTKE Lilia 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 1:28.38 261 42.02 46.36
17. KOŁACZKOWSKA Blanka 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:28.54 259 40.97 47.57
18. GMUR Maria 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:29.28 253 40.48 48.80
19. BRONIEK Julia 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:31.14 238 41.65 49.49
20. CZAJKOWSKA Julia 12 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 1:32.36 229 42.49 49.87
21. PIECHNIK Julia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:33.08 223 46.41 46.67
22. BORKOWSKA Ida 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:35.66 206 45.80 49.86
23. DOMAGALSKA Oliwia 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 1:38.96 186 42.67 56.29
24. WÓJTOWICZ Zuzanna 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 1:40.54 177 47.61 52.93
25. ISKRA Martyna 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 1:49.04 139 49.52 59.52

14 - 15 lat

1. SZABAŁA Antonina 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1:05.75 634 29.24 36.51
2. BRZOZOWSKA Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09.13 546 31.39 37.74
3. GRĄCZAK Oliwia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1:11.25 498 32.60 38.65
4. BIELAK Kamila 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1:13.62 452 35.65 37.97
5. STUKOVA Yevheniia 15 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 1:14.00 445 34.29 39.71
6. FRĄCZEK Łucja 15 UKP Bychawa 1:15.76 415 33.55 42.21
7. BARANOWSKA Weronika 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 1:18.64 371 35.67 42.97
8. MAZUREK Martyna 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 1:21.33 335 37.19 44.14
9. LUBAŃSKA Klaudia 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:22.88 316 37.59 45.29

10. KARPENKO Yelyzaveta 14 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 1:28.57 259 43.58 44.99

12 lat i starsi

1. SZABAŁA Antonina 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1:05.75 634 29.24 36.51
2. RYFKA Maja 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:07.56 585 30.86 36.70
3. BRZOZOWSKA Julia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09.13 546 31.39 37.74
4. BIERNACKA Lena 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09.30 542 31.60 37.70
5. GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09.86 529 32.21 37.65
6. GRĄCZAK Oliwia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1:11.25 498 32.60 38.65
7. DANILEWICZ Julia 16 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 1:11.45 494 31.63 39.82
8. BIELAK Kamila 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1:13.62 452 35.65 37.97
9. WILCZEK Lena 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:13.92 446 34.66 39.26

10. STUKOVA Yevheniia 15 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 1:14.00 445 34.29 39.71
11. PASTUSZUK Zuzanna 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:14.71 432 33.46 41.25
12. ZDYBEL Zuzanna 12 UKS "Wodnik Krasnystaw" 1:14.77 431 34.14 40.63
13. BRZYSZKO Paula 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1:14.97 428 33.90 41.07
14. KIERUCZENKO Michalina 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:15.26 423 34.73 40.53
15. FRĄCZEK Łucja 15 UKP Bychawa 1:15.76 415 33.55 42.21
16. BARANOWSKA Weronika 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 1:18.64 371 35.67 42.97
17. FILIMOWICZ Jagoda 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:19.32 361 36.14 43.18
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 7. - 8.10.2023

Konkurencja 33, Kobiet, 100m zmienny, 12 lat i starsi

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

18. CICHOSZ Lena 13 UKS "Wodnik Krasnystaw" 1:19.33 361 35.71 43.62
19. HRYNISHYNA Mariia 19 KS "OLIMPIA" Lublin 1:20.52 345 37.35 43.17
20. CZOPEK Kamila 12 KS "Wisła" Puławy 1:21.04 339 37.53 43.51
21. TATARA Patrycja 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:21.13 337 38.35 42.78
22. MAZUREK Martyna 14 MTP "Lublinianka" 1:21.33 335 37.19 44.14
23. CYWKA Zuzanna 13 KS "Wisła" Puławy 1:22.01 327 38.70 43.31
24. ŻÓŁKOWSKA Emilia 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 1:22.57 320 38.01 44.56
25. LUBAŃSKA Klaudia 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:22.88 316 37.59 45.29
26. FRONCZEK Łucja 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:24.38 300 39.74 44.64
27. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Nikola 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:24.78 296 38.60 46.18
28. WÓJTOWICZ Lena 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:26.79 276 41.39 45.40
29. POTRĘĆ Daria 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:27.67 267 40.36 47.31
30. SIEK Anastazja 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 1:28.26 262 41.85 46.41
31. PLOTTKE Lilia 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 1:28.38 261 42.02 46.36
32. KOŁACZKOWSKA Blanka 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:28.54 259 40.97 47.57
33. KARPENKO Yelyzaveta 14 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 1:28.57 259 43.58 44.99
34. GMUR Maria 12 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1:29.28 253 40.48 48.80
35. BRONIEK Julia 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:31.14 238 41.65 49.49
36. CZAJKOWSKA Julia 12 UKS "ORKA" Zamość 1:32.36 229 42.49 49.87
37. PIECHNIK Julia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:33.08 223 46.41 46.67
38. BORKOWSKA Ida 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:35.66 206 45.80 49.86
39. DOMAGALSKA Oliwia 12 MTP "Lublinianka" 1:38.96 186 42.67 56.29
40. WÓJTOWICZ Zuzanna 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 1:40.54 177 47.61 52.93
41. ISKRA Martyna 12 UKS Szkoła Pływania 23 Lublin 1:49.04 139 49.52 59.52

PK KIJEWSKA Wiktoria 15 UKP "Polonia Warszawa" 1:10.28 519 31.78 38.50
PK SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 14 UKP "Polonia Warszawa" 1:10.57 513 31.73 38.84


